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83127589 Anderson, Julian & Hull, L Boise D 975.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Ed Law Registration for 3 for April
2024
Totals for Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP 975.00
83127590 Arritt, Alexandria Moscow ID 761.59 100 E 515000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Contract services for reviewing essays
and providing feedback-Secondary
Totals for Arritt, Alexandria 761.59
83127591 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 435.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 legal service for September 2023
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 435.00
83127592 Burks Tractor Twin Falls ID 415.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 D-4050 Diagnose mower issue
Totals for Burks Tractor 415.00
83127593 CenturyLink Seattle WA 147.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 2023 Phone Service 208-734-9853 495 B
Totals for CenturyLink 147.13
83127594 Class Act Boise ID 11,383.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 One month Day Cleaning Service; One
month Night Cleaning Services
Totals for Class Act 11,383.00
83127595 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,608.79 100 E 521000 350 000 000 11/10/2023 Speech therapy - October 2023
Totals for Clear Source Therapy 4,608.79
83127596 College of Southern Idaho Twin Falls ID 1,650.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 P20 conference registration for 11
attendees
Totals for College of Southern Idaho 1,650.00
83127597 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 600.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 11/10/2023 2023-24 Special Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
Totals for EdWise LLC 600.00
83127598 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,623.95 100 E 655000 530 000 000 11/10/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2023
Totals for Fisher's Technology 1,623.95
83127599 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago IL 2,100.00 250 E 512000 440 000 000 11/10/2023 D-4114 Elementary Curriculum - 14 K-6
teacher licenses
Totals for Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 2,100.00
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83127600 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 2,208.53 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 2023 Main Power 2202460289
83127600 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 337.33 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 2023 Service - Modular 2016 2223650322
83127600 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 337.52 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
Totals for Idaho Power 2,883.38
83127601 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 40,285.29 100 E 681000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Student Busing Service Sept 23
83127601 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 121.83 100 E 682000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Student Busing Service Sept 23
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 40,407.12
83127602 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 271.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 11/10/2023 IEP and related svc: October 2023
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 271.25
83127603 Moon, Gary Twin Falls ID 179.47 100 E 632000 380 000 000 11/10/2023 Mileage reimbursement for
Superintendent network
Totals for Moon, Gary 179.47
83127604 PMT Rupert ID 1,280.92 100 E 656000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023
83127604 PMT Rupert ID -423.91 100 R 439000 000 000 000 11/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023
Totals for PMT 857.01
83127605 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 2,245.20 260 E 512000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Contract PSR services for week of
10.16.23 & 10.23.23
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 2,245.20
83127606 PSI Environmental Systems, Pasadena CA 10.92 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 Trash service for Nov 2023
Totals for PSI Environmental Systems, In 10.92
83127607 Quest CPAs PLLC Payette ID 6,675.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Progress billing for FY23 Audit and
Form 990 preparation
Totals for Quest CPAs PLLC 6,675.00
83127608 School Specialty Appleton WI 1,570.47 100 E 811000 505 000 000 11/10/2023 D-4283 Bulletin boards in the hallways
Totals for School Specialty 1,570.47
83127609 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 97.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 D-3691 HVAC repairs - not cooling

Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service

97.
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83127610 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 858.07 100 E 631000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Aug, Sept, Oct 2023 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 858.07
83127611 UniFirst Boise ID 386.90 100 E 664000 410 000 000 11/10/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener 5670,
6332, 6986, 7630, 8282, 1770
Totals for UniFirst 386.90
83127612 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.01
83127613 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 596.82 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/10/2023 Nov 2023 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 596.82
83127614 White Cloud Communications Twin Falls ID 88.00 100 E 667000 530 000 000 11/10/2023 PO D-4047 Safety - Radio battery
Totals for White Cloud Communications, I 88.00
83127615 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 80.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 11/10/2023 Transfer Success Fund deposits made in
error to district
Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account 80.00
83127619 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127619 Aflac Columbus GA 293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 328.23
83127620 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia SC 217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 217.04
83127621 NWPE Mission Vi CA 481.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127621 NWPE Mission Vi CA 18.50 257 L 213000 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 499.50
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 624.17 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 3,880.40 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 5,178.53 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 13,467.71 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -355.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -386.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual

12/17/23
3



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 2:21 PM
05.23.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 11/01/23 - 11/30/23) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 355.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -386.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 890.40 251 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 85.11 257 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
83127623 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 11/22/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 25,547.00
83127624 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 68.48 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/28/2023 106231-004
83127624 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 362.25 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/28/2023 2019 Service - Main 106231-003
Totals for City of Twin Falls 430.73
83127625 Fairbanks Painting Twin Falls ID 20,500.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 11/28/2023 D-3639 Interior Painting of B
classrooms and hallways
Totals for Fairbanks Painting 20,500.00
83127626 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 265.00 100 E 811000 505 000 000 11/28/2023 D-4052 Remaining balance after partial
return of furniture
Totals for Harvey's Office Plus 265.00
83127627 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 279.12 100 E 661000 331 000 000 11/28/2023 Power for modulars 2208408621
Totals for Idaho Power 279.12
83127628 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 46,941.67 100 E 681000 310 000 000 11/28/2023 Student Busing Service Oct 23
83127628 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 1,777.94 100 E 682000 310 000 000 11/28/2023 Student Busing Service Oct 23
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 48,719.61
83127629 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 140.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 11/28/2023 IEP & related svc: November 2023
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 140.00
83127630 P and C Lawncare Twin Falls ID 645.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 11/28/2023 D-4056 Mow and weed eat lawn (mower
down)
Totals for P and C Lawncare 645.00
83127631 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 3,797.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 11/28/2023 October Therapy Services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 3,797.50
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83127632 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly D 2,886.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 11/28/2023 D-4053 Annual HVAC maintenance
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 2,886.00
83127633 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 406.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127633 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 14.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127633 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 24.63 257 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for American United Life Insur. C 445.62
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,007.98 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,517.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -75.59 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 75.59 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 65.62 251 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 37.80 257 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
83127634 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000 11/30/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,825.56
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,775.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 1,466.76 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 2,050.59 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 16,657.16 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,435.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 28,242.10 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 330.31 251 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 550.36 251 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 119.41 257 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 671.94 257 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 1,119.55 257 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 140.77 261 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 234.43 261 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 280.98 271 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 467.95 271 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300068 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 271 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
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Totals for PERSI - Mellon 59,543.21
202300069 EFTPS 16,066.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 3,757.51 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 16,066.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 3,757.51 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 13,776.53 100 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 2,585.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 305.20 251 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 71.38 251 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 305.20 251 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 71.38 251 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 122.64 251 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 811.94 257 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 189.89 257 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 811.94 257 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 189.89 257 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 316.04 257 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 74.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 110.18 261 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 25.77 261 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 110.18 261 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 25.77 261 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 67.46 261 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 219.18 271 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 51.26 271 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 219.18 271 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 51.26 271 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300069 EFTPS 260.86 271 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 60,420.35

202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 567.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 7,751.22 100 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 80.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 132.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 199.94 257 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 44.77 261 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300070 State of Idaho Boise ID 124.07 271 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
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Totals for State of Idaho 8,909.00
202300074 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 301.48 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300074 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 502.07 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 803.55
202300075 EFTPS 218.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300075 EFTPS 51.12 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300075 EFTPS 218.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300075 EFTPS 51.12 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300075 EFTPS 0.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 539.44
202300076 State of Idaho Boise ID 35.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 35.00
202300079 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 323.85 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300079 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 539.33 100 L 217203 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 863.18
202300080 EFTPS 263.50 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300080 EFTPS 61.63 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300080 EFTPS 263.50 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300080 EFTPS 61.63 100 L 217204 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
202300080 EFTPS 0.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 650.26
202300081 State of Idaho Boise ID 26.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 11/17/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 26.00
202300082 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 278.91 100 E 515000 410 000 000 11/17/2023 Monthly subscription,
curriculum, PD training,
II(Symposium travel expense)
202300082 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 509.67 100 E 631000 310 000 000 11/17/2023 Monthly subscription,
curriculum, PD training,
II(Symposium travel expense)
202300082 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 31.83 100 E 641000 410 000 000 11/17/2023 Monthly subscription,

curriculum,

II(Symposium travel expense)

PD training,
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202300082 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 515.25 100 E 811000 505 000 000 11/17/2023 Monthly subscription, Secondary
curriculum, PD training, ESSER
II(Symposium travel expense)

202300082 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 180.00 245 E 656000 310 000 000 11/17/2023 Monthly subscription, Secondary
curriculum, PD training, ESSER
II(Symposium travel expense)

202300082 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 8,883.00 254 E 651000 310 000 000 11/17/2023 Monthly subscription, Secondary
curriculum, PD training, ESSER
II(Symposium travel expense)

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 10,398.66

202300083 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 129.57 100 E 632000 380 000 000 11/17/2023 Website hosting, powerschool
certificates and technology

202300083 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 32.37 100 E 641000 410 000 000 11/17/2023 Website hosting, powerschool
certificates and technology

202300083 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 189.98 100 E 664000 410 000 000 11/17/2023 Website hosting, powerschool
certificates and technology

202300083 Elan Financial Services St. Louis MO 2,019.88 254 E 656000 310 000 000 11/17/2023 Website hosting, powerschool
certificates and technology

Totals for Elan Financial Services 2,371.80

Totals for checks

334,032.

44
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 150,047.58 -423.91 157,375.33 306,999.00
245 Technology - State 0.00 0.00 180.00 180.00
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 2,100.00
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 2,938.79 0.00 0.00 2,938.79
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 10,902.88 10,902.88
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 6,232.50 0.00 0.00 6,232.50
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 2,245.20 2,245.20
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 759.33 0.00 0.00 759.33
271 Title II-A - Supoorting Effect 1,674.74 0.00 0.00 1,674.74
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 161,652.94 -423.91 172,803.41 334,032.44
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